Load resistance of analog output
Description
Analog output Load resistance
0 to 5 VDC 50 kΩ or more
4 to 20 mADC 300 Ω or less
1 to 5 VDC 50 kΩ or more
0 to 10 VDC 50 kΩ or more
Model No. Min. L/min (normal) FS L/min(normal)
PFD-501-10   25     500
PFD-102-15   50   1000
PFD-202-20 100   2000
PFD-402-25 200   4000
PFD-802-40 400   8000
PFD-163-50 800 16000
Model No.
PFD-501
PFK-501
PFD-102